
DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
GEOGRAPHICAL ASSOCIATION (2021-2022) 

EXECUTIVES COMMITTEE AND MEMBERS 
 

 

 

Sr. No. Name Class Roll No. Designation 

1. Mrs. Manju Sharma   HOD & In charge 

2. Dr. Vibha Kaushik - - Convener 

3. Mr. Vikramjeet Singh - - Co-convener 

4. Vinay M.Sc. (P) 213042460001 President 

5. Kuldeep Sharma B.A. II 203042250224 Vice -President 

6. Sonia -do- 203042250103 Joint Sectary 

7. Kanika -do- 203042250052 Treasurer 

8. Vikram -do- 203042250299 Member 

9. Ajay -do- 203042250581 -do- 

10. Ankit -do- 203042250716 -do- 

11. Pawan -do- 203042250665 -do- 

12. Jaidev -do- 203042250438 -do- 

13. Sandeep -do- 203042250325 -do- 

14. Neetu -do- 203042250119 -do- 

15. Meenu -do- 203042250032 -do- 

16. Kuldeep -do- 203042250595 -do- 

17. Sandeep -do- 203042250320 -do- 

18. Ravinder -do- 203042250218 -do- 

19. Vikram -do- 203042250259 -do- 

20. Naveen B.A. I 213042250757 -do- 

21. Deepak -do- 213042250240 -do- 

22. Ankush -do- 213042250423 -do- 

23. Narender -do- 213042250539 -do- 

24. Rahul -do- 213042250294 -do- 

25. Pooja Sharma M.Sc. (P) 213042460028 -do- 

26. Amit M.Sc. (F) 203042460007 -do- 

27. Nidhi -do- 203042460004 -do- 

28. Divya -do- 203042460001 -do- 



 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Manju Sharma 

(HOD, Geography) 

 

 

 



DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
GEOGRAPHICAL ASSOCIATION (2020-21) 

EXECUTIVES COMMITTEE AND MEMBERS 
 

Sr. No. Name Class Roll No. Designation 

1. Dr. A. S. 

Parmar 

- - HOD & 

Cordinator 

2. Manju Sharma - - Co-ordinater 

3. Vikram Dalal M.Sc.II 3245210005 President 

4. Aakash BA II 3147810598 Vice- President 

5. Pinki M.Sc.II 3245220013 General Secretary 

6. Manish Kumar B.A. II (C) 193042250011 Joint Secretary 

7. Sonia B.A. I (E) 203042250193 Treasurer 

8. Kanchan M.Sc.II 3245220002 Member 

9. Ravina M.Sc.II 3245220003 -do- 

10. Jyoti M.Sc.II 3245220005 -do- 

11. Kashish M.Sc.II 3245220015 -do- 

12. Kajal Rani M.Sc.II 3245220019 -do- 

13. Swati M.Sc.II 3245220020 -do- 

14. Deepak kumar M.Sc.II 3245210006 -do- 

15. Reenu M.Sc.I 203042460006 -do- 

16. Deepika M.Sc.I 203042460009 -do- 

17. Pritam Singh M.Sc.I 203042460022 -do- 

18. Lalita M.Sc.I 203042460020 -do- 

19. Kuldeep Singh M.Sc.I 203042460029 -do- 

20. Amit M.Sc.I 203042460007 -do- 

21. Yogesh M.Sc.I 203042460031 -do- 

22. Priya M.Sc.I 203042460026 -do- 

23. Asha M.Sc.I 203042460012 -do- 

24. Sushma M.Sc.I 203042460016 -do- 

25. Rani M.Sc.I 203042460018 -do- 

26 Nidhi M.Sc.I 203042460004 -do- 

27 Divya M.Sc.I 203042460001 -do- 

28 Divya M.Sc.I 203042460025 -do- 

29 Suman M.Sc.I 203042460023 -do- 



30 Anju M.Sc.I 203042460021 -do- 

31 Manisha M.Sc.I 203042460005 -do- 

32 Reetu M.Sc.I 203042460019 -do- 

33 Anil Kumar B.A. III (D) 2266510648 -do- 

34 Ajay Singh B.A. III (D) 2266510296 -do- 

35 Gaurav B.A. III (D) 2266510258 -do- 

36 Yogender B.A. III (D) 2266510034 -do- 

37 Sahil B.A. III (D) 2266510065 -do- 

38 Pooja B.A. III (D) 2266520071 -do- 

39 Neha B.A. III (D) 2266520080 -do- 

40 Mohit B.A. III (B) 2266510322 -do- 

41 Anil B.A. III (B) 2266510309 -do- 

42 Divya B.A. III (B) 2266520052 -do- 

43. Monika B.A. III (B) 2266520043 -do- 

44. Tejas B.A. III (B) 2266510663 -do- 

45. Ankit B.A. III (B) 2266510135 -do- 

46. Rohini B.A. III (B) 2266520024 -do- 

47. Preeti B.A. III (B) 2266520036 -do- 

48. Jyoti B.A. III (B) 2266520012 -do- 

49. Amit B.A. I (F) 203042250001 -do- 

50. Yashika B.A. I (F) 203042250201 -do- 

51. Rohit Kumar B.A. I (F) 203042250452 -do- 

52. Pardeep Kumar B.A. I (F) 203042250588 -do- 

53. Karina B.A. I (F) 203042250027 -do- 

54. Kuldeep Sharma B.A. I (F) 203042250224 -do- 

55. Vikas B.A. I (E) 203042250395 -do- 

56. Sonu B.A. I (E) 203042250522 -do- 

57. Kapil Dev B.A. I (E) 203042250490 -do- 

58. Manisha B.A. I (E) 203042250153 -do- 

59. Mansi B.A. I (E) 203042250144 -do- 

60. Ravita B.A. I (E) 203042250171 -do- 

61. Priyanka B.A. I (E) 203042250191 -do- 

62. Tanu B.A. I (E) 203042250146 -do- 



63. Sonu B.A. I (E) 203042250419 -do- 

64. Harpreet B.A. I (E) 203042250601 -do- 

65. Keshav Dutt BAII B 314781005 -do- 

66. Amit Kumar B.A. II (B) 3147810014 -do- 

67. Vishal B.A. II (B) 3147810019 -do- 

68 Rohit B.A. II (B) 3147810585 -do- 

69 Sanjay B.A. II (B) 3147810275 -do- 

70. Priya B.A. II (B) 3147820070 -do- 

71. Yogita B.A. II (B) 3147820068 -do- 

72. Komal B.A. II (B) 3147820103 -do- 

73. Pooja Rani B.A. II (B) 3147820064 -do- 

74. Jyoti BA I (E) 203042250079 -do- 

75. Yashika Arora BA I (F) 203042250201 -do- 

76. Tanu BA I (E) 203042250146 -do- 

     

 

 

 

Dr. A. S. Parmar 

(HOD) 

 

 

 



GEOGRAPHICAL ASSOCIATION 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (2019-20) 

 

Sr. No. Name Class Roll No. Designation 

1. Dr. A. S. Parmar - - HOD & Incharge 

2. Manju Sharma - - Co-ordinator 

3. Swati M.Sc. (F) 2363920003 President 

4. Nagita M.Sc. (F) 2363920010 Vice- President 

5. Simple M.Sc. (F) 2363920004 General Secretary 

6. Vikram Dalal M.Sc. (P) 3245210005 Treasurer 

7. Pinki Singh M.Sc. (P) 3245220013 Joint Secretary - 

8. Manju M.Sc. (F) 2363920019 Member 

9. Pooja M.Sc. (F) 2363920020 -do- 

10. Akhil M.Sc. (F) 2363910007 -do- 

11. Nidhi M.Sc. (P) 2363920024 -do- 

12. Rockey M.Sc. (P) 3245220008 -do- 

13. Reena M.Sc. (P) 3245220004 -do- 

14. Kanchan M.Sc. (P) 3245220002 -do- 

15. Pankaj B.A. III 15308110031 -do- 

16. Yogesh B.A. III 15308100406 -do- 

17. Sonu B.A. III 1530810142 -do- 

18. Sahil B.A. III 1530810518 -do- 

19. Rajbir B.A. II 2266510364 -do- 

20. Mohit B.A. II 2266510322 -do- 

22. Pooja B.A. II 2266520032 -do- 



23. Rohini B.A. II 2266520024 -do- 

24. Jyoti B.A. II 2266520012 -do- 

25. Manish B.A. I 3147810013 -do- 

26 Jyoti Sharma B.A. I 3147820036 -do- 

27 Poonam B.A. I 3147820158 -do- 

28 Preeti B.A. I 3147820190 -do- 

29. Bala Devi B.A. I 3147820172 -do- 

30. Meenu B.A. I 3147820190 -do- 

31. Pinki B.A. I 3147820098 -do- 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. A. S. Parmar  

(HOD, Geography) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DAYANAND COLLEGE, HISAR 
GEOGRAPHICAL ASSOCIATION (2018-19) 

EXECUTIVES COMMITTEE AND MEMBERS 
 

Sr. No. Name Class Roll No. Designation 

1. Dr. A. S. Parmar - - HOD & Incharge 

2. Manju Sharma - - Co-ordinator 

3. Anup M.Sc. (F) 162931004 President 

4. Saveena M.Sc. (F) 162932009 Vice- President 

5. Pooja M.Sc. (F) 162932005 General Secretary 

6. Mandeep M.Sc. (F) 162931003 Joint Secretary 

7. Surajprkash M.Sc. (F) 162931010 Treasurer 

8. Swati M.Sc. (P) 2363920003 Member 

9. Nagita M.Sc. (P) 2363920010 -do- 

10. Simple M.Sc. (P) 2363920004 -do- 

11. Manju M.Sc. (P) 2363920019 -do- 

12. Pooja M.Sc. (P) 2363920020 -do- 

13. Nidhi M.Sc. (P) 2363920024 -do- 

14. Vakil B.A. III 11600470 -do- 

15. Sheetal B.A. III 11600128 -do- 

16. Pooja B.A. III 11600009 -do- 

17. Pinky Singh B.A. III 11600338 -do- 

18. Anjesh B.A. III 11600144 -do- 

19. Manisha Sharma B.A. III 11600248 -do- 

20. Vinod B.A. III 11600226 Member 

21. Mukesh B.A. III 11600510 -do- 

22. Pawan Kumar B.A. III 11600916 -do- 

23. Pankaj B.A. II 15308110031 -do- 

24. Yogesh B.A. II 1530810406 -do- 

25. Sonu B.A. II 1530810142 -do- 

26 Mukul B.A. II 1530810122 -do- 

27 Sahil B.A. II 1530810518 -do- 

28 Rahul B.A. II 1530810143 -do- 

29 Aarti B.A. II 1530820017 -do- 



30 Manju B.A. II 1530820022 -do- 

31 Meenakshi B.A. II 1530820064 -do- 

32 Rupam B.A. II 1530820057 Member 

33 Sandeep B.A. II 1530810174 -do- 

34 Muskan B.A. II 1530820142 -do- 

35 Priti B.A. I 2266520036 -do- 

36. Amandeep B.A. I 2266510200 -do- 

37. Mohit Chahar B.A. I 2266510458 -do- 

38. Gaurav B.A. I 2266510258 -do- 

39. Jyoti B.A. I 2266520012 -do- 

40. Ankit Kaushik B.A. I 2266510135 -do- 

41. Anil B.A. I 2266510309 -do- 

42. Ramniwash B.A. I 2266510108 -do- 

43. Monu B.A. I 2266510198 -do- 

 

 

 

 

Dr. A. S. Parmar  

(HOD, Geography) 


